UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2013 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: September 6, 2013
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
465,140
1 428.99 771,654 -13,242 0 7,519 482 0 -7,694 457,446
2 427.52 758,215 -13,439 0 7,576 470 0 -7,866 449,580
3 426.02 744,586 -13,629 0 9,605 485 0 -10,050 439,530
4 424.29 728,961 -15,625 0 6,509 487 0 -7,902 431,628
5 422.83 715,863 -13,098 0 6,547 511 0 -6,865 424,763
6 421.36 702,764 -13,099 0 6,561 530 0 -6,908 417,855
7 419.85 689,404 -13,360 0 7,924 545 0 -8,416 409,439
8 418.40 676,665 -12,739 0 7,957 534 0 -8,185 401,254
9 416.92 663,755 -12,910 0 6,718 500 0 -7,044 394,210
10 415.42 650,765 -12,990 0 8,079 484 0 -8,478 385,732
11 414.27 640,871 -9,894 0 6,849 492 0 -5,880 379,852
12 412.84 628,648 -12,223 0 3,467 493 0 -3,756 376,096
13 411.66 618,629 -10,019 0 6,908 538 0 -7,478 368,618
14 410.28 606,987 -11,642 0 8,315 511 0 -8,626 359,992
15 408.78 594,428 -12,559 0 7,039 501 0 -7,368 352,624
16 407.59 584,534 -9,894 0 6,490 466 0 -6,995 345,629
17 406.44 575,032 -9,502 0 9,821 451 0 -10,163 335,466
18 404.95 562,808 -12,224 0 9,802 221 0 -9,855 325,611
19 403.42 550,357 -12,451 0 7,812 373 0 -8,068 317,543
20 401.86 537,770 -12,587 0 7,884 441 0 -8,260 309,283
21 400.34 525,610 -12,160 0 7,922 466 0 -8,134 301,149
22 398.58 511,661 -13,949 0 7,984 445 0 -8,313 292,836
23 396.88 498,319 -13,342 0 7,738 379 0 -7,852 284,984
24 395.15 484,878 -13,441 0 7,874 395 0 -8,148 276,836
25 393.39 471,343 -13,535 0 10,026 408 0 -10,278 266,558
26 391.94 460,300 -11,043 0 7,745 398 0 -8,211 258,347
27 390.40 448,677 -11,623 0 8,090 519 0 -8,389 249,958
28 389.19 439,622 -9,055 0 9,154 618 0 -9,647 240,311
29 388.03 431,005 -8,617 0 7,412 636 0 -7,959 232,352
30 387.19 424,805 -6,200 0 6,411 336 0 -6,792 225,560
TOTALS -360,091 0 229,738 14,115 0 -239,580
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



